1
Mechanical indexer
ZRS
Roller gear cam unit
C O N T E N T S
Product introduction� Intro
Model No. configuration (body)
Model No. configuration (with option)� 2

S
8
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-04
Distance between axes: 40mm
Size
Operation
04
Size
04 Distance between
axes 40mm
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Operation
X Index
Y Oscillations
*Refer to page 87.
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion (for index)
Refer to page 2
Oscillating pattern (for oscillations)
Refer to page 2
Installation orientation
Refer to page 3.
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Indexing No. (for indexing)
002 2 012 12
003 3 016 16
004 4 018 18
005 5 020 20
006 6 024 24
008 8
009 9
010 10
Oscillation angle (for oscillations)
030 30° 090 90°
045 45° 120 120°
060 60°
Total indexing angle (for index)
090 90° 240 240°
120 120° 270 270°
150 150° 300 300°
180 180° 330 330°
210 210°
Total allocated angle (for oscillations)
180 180°(90°x 2) 300 300°(150°x 2)
240 240°(120°x 2) 360 360°(180°x 2)
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation

Check sheet
14
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-05
Distance between axes: 50mm
Size
Operation
05
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation
Indexing No.
     Oscillation angle
Total allocated angle (θt)
90° 120° 150° 180° 210° 240° 270° 300° 330°
Indexing No. (n)
1
st
at
io
na
ry
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
12
2
st
at
io
na
ry 16
18
20
24
Total allocated angle (θt)
180° 240° 300° 360°
Oscillation angle (ψ)
120°
90°
60°
45°
30°
Indexing accuracy (Index)
(Table at right  indexing
number)
Seconds
1 stationary  ±30
2 stationary  ±90
Indexing accuracy (Index)
(Indexing No.  other than the
marking on the right table)
Seconds
1 stationary  ±60
2 stationary  ±120
Indexing accuracy (oscillating)
(  of table at right)

Check sheet
22
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-06
Distance between axes: 63mm
Size
Operation
06
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation
Indexing No.
   Oscillation angle
Indexing accuracy
(Index) Seconds
1 stationary  ±30
2 stationary  ±90
Indexing accuracy (oscillating) Seconds  ±90
Repeatability Seconds 15
Allowable thrust force N
Output shaft 3000
Input axis 2000
Allowable radial force N
Output shaft 3000
Input axis 1600
Allowable bending moment N·m Output shaft 100
Moment of inertia kg·m2 Output shaft 6.99 x 10 -4
(1.12 x 10 -3)
Input axis 8.09 x 10 -4
Internal friction torque N·m 4.8
Body weight kg 18
Oil amount ℓ 0.8
* Values in ( ) are for  output shaft shape F: flange.
* Contact CKD for stopping accuracy.
Index operation
Oscillating operation
Operation
X Index
Y Oscillations
*Refer to page 87.
Cam torsion (for index)
Refer to page 2
Oscillating pattern (oscillating)
Refer to page 2
Installation orientation
Refer to page 3.
Size
06 Distance between
axes 63mm
Indexing No. (for indexing)
002 2 012 12
003 3 016 16
004 4 018 18
005 5 020 20
006 6 024 24
008 8
009 9
010 10
Oscillation angle (for oscillations)
030 30° 090 90°
045 45° 120 120°
060 60°

Check sheet
28
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-08
Distance between axes: 80mm
Size
Operation
08
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Indexing No. (for indexing)
002 2 012 12
003 3 015 15
004 4 016 16
005 5 018 18
006 6 020 20
008 8 024 24
009 9 030 30
010 10 032 32
Oscillation angle (for oscillations)
030 30° 090 90°
045 45° 120 120°
060 60°
Total indexing angle (for indexes)
090 90° 240 240°
120 120° 270 270°
150 150° 300 300°
180 180° 330 330°
210 210°
Total allocated angle (in the case of oscillations)
180 180°(90°x 2) 300 300°(150°x 2)
240 240°(120°x 2) 360 360°(180°x 2)
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation

Check sheet
34
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-11
Distance between axes: 110mm
Size
Operation
11
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation
Indexing No.
   Oscillation angle
Indexing accuracy
(Index) Seconds
1 stationary  ±30
2 stationary  ±60
Indexing accuracy (oscillating) Seconds  ±60
Repeatability Seconds 15
Allowable thrust force N
Output shaft 4900
Input axis 3500
Allowable radial force N
Output shaft 6200 (6800)
Input axis 3600
Allowable bending moment N·m Output shaft 180 (350)
Moment of inertia kg·m2 Output shaft 8.92 x 10 -3
(1.38 x 10 -2)
Input axis 1.36 x 10 -2
Internal friction torque N·m 15
Body weight kg 60
Oil amount ℓ 3.8
* Values in ( ) are for  output shaft shape F: flange.
* Contact CKD for stopping accuracy.
Index operation
Operation
X Index
Y Oscillations
*Refer to page 87.
Cam torsion (for index)
Refer to page 2
Oscillating pattern (for oscillations)
Refer to page 2
Installation orientation
Refer to page 3.
Size
11 Distance between
axes 110mm
Indexing No. (for indexing)
002 2 012 12
003 3 015 15
004 4 016 16
005 5 018 18
006 6 020 20
008 8 024 24
009 9 030 30
010 10 032 32
Oscillation angle (for oscillations)
030 30° 090 90°
045 45° 120 120°
060 60°
Total indexing angle (for index)

Check sheet
40
How to order
Mechanical indexer    Roller gear cam unit
ZRS-14
Distance between axes: 140mm
Size
Operation
14
Cam curve
S MS curve
ZRS X
Cam curve
Option004 S S270 1 1
Cam torsion
    Oscillation pattern
Output shaft shape
S Straight
F Flange
Total allocated angle
Output shaft shape
Installation orientation
Indexing No.
    Oscillation angle
Indexing accuracy
(Index) Seconds
1 stationary  ±30
2 stationary  ±60
Indexing accuracy (oscillating) Seconds  ±60
Repeatability Seconds 15
Allowable thrust force N
Output shaft 7300
Input axis 4500
Allowable radial force N
Output shaft 9500
Input axis 4200
Allowable bending moment N·m Output shaft 450 (600)
Moment of inertia kg·m2 Output shaft 2.53 x 10 -2
(3.93 x 10 -2)
Input axis 5.42 x 10 -2
Internal friction torque N·m 24
Body weight kg 115
Oil amount ℓ 6
* Values in ( ) are for  output shaft shape F: flange.
* Contact CKD for stopping accuracy.
Index operation
Operation
X Index
Y Oscillations
*Refer to page 87.
Cam torsion (for index)
Refer to page 2
Oscillating pattern (for oscillations)
Refer to page 2
Installation orientation
Refer to page 3.
Size
14 Distance between
axes 140mm
Indexing No. (for indexing)
002 2 012 12
003 3 015 15
004 4 016 16
005 5 018 18
006 6 020 20
008 8 024 24
009 9 030 30
010 10 032 32
Oscillation angle (for oscillations)
030 30° 090 90°
045 45° 120 120°
060 60°
Total indexing angle (for index)